
St Elizabeth of Hungary 
RCIA Meeting Schedule 2023-2024 

 
DATE DAY JOURNEY OF FAITH HANDOUT PRESENTER 
Aug. 2 Wednesday Welcome to RCIA Q1 T.J. 
Aug. 9 Wednesday What is Faith Q2 Dennis 

Aug. 16 Wednesday The Holy Trinity Q3 Chris 
Aug. 23 Wednesday Who is Jesus Christ? Q4 Sherry 
Aug. 30 Wednesday The Bible Q5 Carol 
Sept. 6 Wednesday Divine Revelation Q6 T.J. 

Sept. 13 Wednesday Your Prayer Life/ Catholic Prayers and Practices Q7-8 Dennis 
Sept. 20 Wednesday The Mass Q9 Fr. Edisson 
Sept. 27 Wednesday The Church Year Q10 Sherry 

Oct. 4 Wednesday Places in the Catholic Church  Q11 T.J. 

Oct. 11 Wednesday Who Shepherds the Church /  
The Church as Community 

Q12-13 Carol 

Oct. 18 Wednesday Mary Q14 Dennis 
Oct. 25 Wednesday The Saints Q15 Chris 
Nov. 1 Wednesday Solemnity of All Saints  Attend Liturgy 
Nov. 8 Wednesday Eschatology: The “Last Things” Q16 Dennis 

Nov. 15 Wednesday The RCIA Process & Rites / The Sacraments: Intro C1-2 T.J. 
Nov. 22 Wednesday Thanksgiving Break  No Class 
Nov. 29 Wednesday The Sacrament of Baptism C3 Sherry 
Dec. 3 Sunday Rite of Catechumenate   
Dec. 6 Wednesday The Sacrament of Confirmation C4 Carol 

Dec. 13 Wednesday The Sacrament of the Eucharist C5 Chris 
Dec. 20 Wednesday Christmas Break  No Class 
Dec. 27 Wednesday Christmas Break  No Class 

Jan. 3 Wednesday The Sacrament of Penance and reconciliation / 
The Sacrament of Anointing of the Sick 

C6-7 Fr. Edisson 

Jan. 10 Wednesday The Sacrament of Matrimony /  
The Sacrament of Holy Orders 

C8-9 Deacon Juan 

Jan. 17 Wednesday The People of God C10 T.J. 
Jan. 24 Wednesday The Early Church C11 Dennis 
Jan. 31 Wednesday Church History C12 Chris 
Feb. 7 Wednesday Christian Moral Life / The Dignity of Life C13-14 Sherry 

Feb. 14 Wednesday Ash Wednesday  Attend Liturgy 
Feb. 15 Thursday Election: Say “Yes” to Jesus E1 Carol 
Feb. 18 Sunday Enrollment of Names   
Feb. 21 Wednesday Living Lent E2 Chris 
Feb. 28 Wednesday Scrutinies: Looking Within E3 T.J. 
Mar. 3 Sunday 1st. Scrutiny   
Mar. 6 Wednesday The Stations of the Cross E5 Dennis 

Mar. 10 Sunday 2nd. Scrutiny   

Mar. 13 Wednesday The Creed 
Presentation of the Creed: During Mass 6:00 PM 

E4 T.J. 



St Elizabeth of Hungary 
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DATE DAY JOURNEY OF FAITH HANDO
UT PRESENTER 

Mar. 17 Sunday 3rd. Scrutiny   

Mar.20 Wednesday The Lord’s Prayer 
Presentation Of Lord’s Prayer: During Mass 6:PM 

E6 T.J. 

Mar. 23 Saturday  Retreat RCIA E7, E8 All Presenters 
Mar. 24 Sunday Palm Sunday of the Passion of the Lord  Attend Liturgy 
Mar. 27 Wednesday Holy Week  No Class 
Mar. 28 Thursday Holy Triduum - Institution of Eucharist/Priesthood  Attend liturgy 
Mar.29 Friday Passion of the Lord  Attend Liturgy 
Mar. 30 Saturday Easter Vigil  Attend Liturgy 
Apr. 3 Wednesday   No Class 

Apr. 10 Wednesday Conversion: A Lifelong Process M1 T.J. 
Apr. 17 Wednesday The Role of the Laity M2 Dennis 
Apr. 24 Wednesday Your Spiritual Gifts M3 Chris 
May 1 Wednesday Discernment M4 Sherry 
May 8 Wednesday Our Call to Holiness M5 Carol 

May 15 Wednesday Living the Virtues M6 T.J. 
May 22 Wednesday Family Life M7 Chris 
May 29 Wednesday Evangelization M8 Denni 

 

 


